NUTDRIVERS

PS120 Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes

Catalog Number
PS120
PS120V
P4
P5
P6
P8
P10
TA2

PS121 MM Metric Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set

UPC Number
037103485281
037103485298
037103484758
037103484765
037103484772
037103484796
037103484826
037103486240

Packed
Boxed
Carded
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Handle
color

Complete set
Complete set carded
Red
Amber
Black
Red
Amber
Black

M Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens
service kit

M Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque amplifier handle
W Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case

H Color-coded handles

Nutdriver
Diameter length
(inch) (inch)
3
3
1/8 31/2
5/32 31/2
3/16 3172
1/4 31/2
5/16 31/2
Torque amplifier handle

Nutdriver
length
(mm)

89
89
89
89
89

Shelf
pack

12
12
12
12
12

Catalog number
PS121MM
A P3MM
A P35MM
TA2

UPC No.
037103485304
037103485076
037103485083
037103486240

Diameter
packed

Boxed

Nutdriver
length
(mm)

Complete set
3
35

- Torque amplifier handle

A = Made to order, contact customer service for delivery.

Shelf
(mm)

89
89

Shelf
pack

12
12

M Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens
service kit

W Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque amplifier handle
M Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
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