

## **PS120 Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes**



- Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens service kit
- Equipped with remarkable black, "piggyback" torque amplifier handle
- Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
- Color-coded handles

Catalog Number	UPC Number	Packed	Handle color	Diameter (inch)	Nutdriver length (inch)	Nutdriver length (mm)	Shelf pack
PS120	037103485281	Boxed	Complete set		3		
PS120V	037103485298	Carded	Complete set carded		3		
P4	037103484758	-	Red	1/8	3 1/2	89	12
P5	037103484765	-	Amber	5/32	3 1/2	89	12
P6	037103484772	-	Black	3/16	3 1/2	89	12
P8	037103484796	-	Red	1/4	3 1/2	89	12
P10	037103484826	-	Amber	5/16	3 1/2	89	12
TA2	037103486240	-	Black	Torque amplifier handle		3	6

## **PS121 MM Metric Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set**



- Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens service kit
- Equipped with remarkable black, "piggyback" torque amplifier handle
- Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case

Catalog number	UPC No.	Diameter packed	Nutdriver length (mm)	Shelf (mm)	Shelf pack
PS121MM	037103485304	Boxed	Complete set	3	
△ P3MM	037103485076	-	3	89	12
△ <b>P35MM</b>	037103485083	-	3.5	89	12
TA2	037103486240	-	Torque amplifier handle	3	

 $\Delta =$  Made to order, contact customer service for delivery.